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	Effect
	DF
	Mean squares
	F-value
	P-value

	SGV
	2
	1.45
	2.45
	0.09

	EH
	1
	34.74
	59.72
	< 0.0001

	SGV × EH
	2
	2.65
	2.28
	0.11

	Error
	174
	0.582
	--
	--


*Multiple R2 = 0.45

†Model: 
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